

**TABELLA DELLE DISTANZE E DEI TEMPI**

MANIFESTAZIONE: **GRAN PREMIO CITTA' DI VERONA 2015**

TAPPA: **UNICA**

data: **17 Maggio 2015**

da: **Garda**

a: **Verona**

SET.	CO	PC IN	PC OUT	CT	LOCALITA'	DISTANZE			TEMPI			MEDIA		ORARIO TEORICO 1° CONC.	NOTE	
						PARZ.	SETT.	TOTALI	PC	SET. E NEUTR.	TOTALI	PC	SETT.			
	<b>1</b>				<b>Garda</b>	0,000	0,000	<b>0,000</b>							<b>10,30</b>	
		1			Caprino V.se (Loc. Bran) 1	14,800	14,800	<b>14,800</b>	ingr.libero							
		2	1		Caprino V.se (Loc. Bran) 2	0,050	14,850	<b>14,850</b>	00' 09"			20,00				
		3	2		Caprino V.se (Loc. Bran) 3	0,060	14,910	<b>14,910</b>	00' 09"			24,00				
		4	3		Caprino V.se (Loc. Bran) 4	0,080	14,990	<b>14,990</b>	00' 13"			22,15				
		5	4		Caprino V.se (Loc. Bran) 5	0,201	15,191	<b>15,191</b>	00' 30"			24,12				
		6	5		Caprino V.se (Loc. Bran) 6	0,050	15,241	<b>15,241</b>	00' 08"			22,50				
		7	6		Caprino V.se (Loc. Bran) 7	0,060	15,301	<b>15,301</b>	00' 09"			24,00				
		8	7		Caprino V.se (Loc. Bran) 8	0,075	15,376	<b>15,376</b>	00' 12"			22,50				
		9	8		Caprino V.se (Loc. Bran) 9	0,250	15,626	<b>15,626</b>	00' 38"			23,68				
		10	9		Caprino V.se (Loc. Bran) 10	0,070	15,696	<b>15,696</b>	00' 12"			21,00				
		11	10		Caprino V.se (Loc. Bran) 11	0,060	15,756	<b>15,756</b>	00' 10"			21,60				
		11	11		Caprino V.se (Loc. Bran) 12	0,050	15,806	<b>15,806</b>	00' 07"			25,71				
				1	Rivoli Veronese	12,494	28,300	<b>28,300</b>								
		12			Zai Volargne 1	9,500	37,800	<b>37,800</b>	ingr.libero							
		13	12		Zai Volargne 2	0,050	37,850	<b>37,850</b>	00' 09"			20,00				
		14	13		Zai Volargne 3	0,060	37,910	<b>37,910</b>	00' 09"			24,00				
		15	14		Zai Volargne 4	0,080	37,990	<b>37,990</b>	00' 12"			24,00				
		16	15		Zai Volargne 5	0,050	38,040	<b>38,040</b>	00' 08"			22,50				
		17	16		Zai Volargne 6	0,090	38,130	<b>38,130</b>	00' 16"			20,25				
		18	17		Zai Volargne 7	0,060	38,190	<b>38,190</b>	00' 10"			21,60				
		18	18		Zai Volargne 8	0,055	38,245	<b>38,245</b>	00' 09"			22,00				
	<b>2</b>				<b>Sona (Vini Fabiano)</b>	20,455	58,700	<b>58,700</b>		2h 00'	2h 00'		29,35		<b>12,30</b>	
		19			Vini Fabiano 1	0,020	0,020	<b>58,720</b>	ingr.libero							
		20	19		Vini Fabiano 2	0,100	0,120	<b>58,820</b>	00' 15"			24,00				
		21	20		Vini Fabiano 3	0,100	0,220	<b>58,920</b>	00' 16"			22,50				
		21	21		Vini Fabiano 4	0,100	0,320	<b>59,020</b>	00' 15"			24,00				
		22			Zai 2 Bassone 1	6,580	6,900	<b>65,600</b>	ingr.libero							
		23	22		Zai 2 Bassone 2	0,060	6,960	<b>65,660</b>	00' 10"			21,60				
		24	23		Zai 2 Bassone 3	0,070	7,030	<b>65,730</b>	00' 11"			22,91				
		25	24		Zai 2 Bassone 4	0,085	7,115	<b>65,815</b>	00' 13"			23,54				
		26	25		Zai 2 Bassone 5	0,370	7,485	<b>66,185</b>	00' 55"			24,22				
		27	26		Zai 2 Bassone 6	0,100	7,585	<b>66,285</b>	00' 16"			22,50				
		28	27		Zai 2 Bassone 7	0,120	7,705	<b>66,405</b>	00' 18"			24,00				
		29	28		Zai 2 Bassone 8	1,070	8,775	<b>67,475</b>	02' 30"			25,68				
		29	29		Zai 2 Bassone 9	0,120	8,895	<b>67,595</b>	00' 18"			24,00				
	<b>3</b>				<b>Verona (Hist. Dolce Gusto)</b>	12,805	21,700	<b>80,400</b>		1h 45'	3h 45'		12,40		<b>14,15</b>	
		30			Palazzina 1	20,500	20,500	<b>100,900</b>	ingr.libero							
		31	30		Palazzina 2	0,100	20,600	<b>101,000</b>	00' 15"			24,00				
		32	31		Palazzina 3	0,210	20,810	<b>101,210</b>	00' 32"			23,63				
		33	32		Palazzina 4	0,050	20,860	<b>101,260</b>	00' 08"			22,50				
		34	33		Palazzina 5	0,050	20,910	<b>101,310</b>	00' 07"			25,71				
		35	34		Palazzina 6	1,070	21,980	<b>102,380</b>	02' 30"			25,68				
		35	35		Palazzina 7	0,100	22,080	<b>102,480</b>	00' 15"			24,00				
		36			Verona (MCTC) 1	13,570	35,650	<b>116,050</b>	ingr.libero							
		37	36		Verona (MCTC) 2	0,050	35,700	<b>116,100</b>	00' 09"			20,00				
		38	37		Verona (MCTC) 3	0,060	35,760	<b>116,160</b>	00' 09"			24,00				
		39	38		Verona (MCTC) 4	0,080	35,840	<b>116,240</b>	00' 13"			22,15				
		40	39		Verona (MCTC) 5	0,080	35,920	<b>116,320</b>	00' 15"			19,20				
		40	40		Verona (MCTC) 6	0,067	35,987	<b>116,387</b>	00' 10"			24,12				
	<b>4</b>				<b>Villafranca (Museo Nicolis)</b>	12,013	48,000	<b>128,400</b>		2h 15'	6h 00'		21,33		<b>16,30</b>	
		41			Verona (MCTC) 1	20,900	20,900	<b>149,300</b>	ingr.libero							
		42	41		Verona (MCTC) 2	0,050	20,950	<b>149,350</b>	00' 09"			20,00				
		43	42		Verona (MCTC) 3	0,060	21,010	<b>149,410</b>	00' 09"			24,00				
		44	43		Verona (MCTC) 4	0,080	21,090	<b>149,490</b>	00' 13"			22,15				
		45	44		Verona (MCTC) 5	0,080	21,170	<b>149,570</b>	00' 15"			19,20				
		45	45		Verona (MCTC) 6	0,067	21,237	<b>149,637</b>	00' 10"			24,12				
		46			Palazzina 1	8,463	29,700	<b>158,100</b>	ingr.libero							
		47	46		Palazzina 2	0,100	29,800	<b>158,200</b>	00' 15"			24,00				
		48	47		Palazzina 3	0,210	30,010	<b>158,410</b>	00' 32"			23,63				
		49	48		Palazzina 4	0,050	30,060	<b>158,460</b>	00' 08"			22,50				
		50	49		Palazzina 5	0,050	30,110	<b>158,510</b>	00' 07"			25,71				
		51	50		Palazzina 6	1,070	31,180	<b>159,580</b>	02' 30"			25,68				
		51	51		Palazzina 7	0,100	31,280	<b>159,680</b>	00' 15"			24,00				
	<b>5</b>				<b>Verona (Via Ca di Mazze)</b>	0,220	31,500	<b>159,900</b>		1h 00'	7h 00'		31,50		<b>17,30</b>	